DATASHEET
SPD…G SMARTEC PRESSURE SENSOR Bridge Output
last update
September 29, 2016
reference
SPD…G spd...g n
page
1/5

3 n.c.
6 n.c.
Ordering information   Part no.  Pressure range
SPD005G  0 – 0.35 105 Pa (Gauge)
SPD015G  0 – 1.0   105 Pa    -
SPD030G  0 – 2.0   105 Pa    -
SPD100G  0 – 6.5   105 Pa    -
SPD015A  0 – 1.0   105 Pa (Absolute, SOIC6)
                 Other pressure ranges on request
All sizes in mm.    Wetted materials: glass, ryton, silicon, fluorosilicon
and gold
0.5